

HB1304_L.052

Amendment No. _____

HB24-1304

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hinrichsen

- 1 Amend the Hinrichsen amendment (HB1304_L.039), page 3, line 2, strike
- 2 "HALF-MILE" and substitute "QUARTER-MILE".
- 3 Page 3, line 11, strike "HALF-MILE" and substitute "QUARTER-MILE".
- 4 Page 3, line 20, strike "HALF-MILE" and substitute "QUARTER-MILE".

** ** ** ** **